Baltic States Championships

Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 22
08.03.2026 - 9:57

Women, 100m Backstroke

Open
Entry list Prelim

WAA475 : 1:13.22

Youth
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ROSKOSHNY Maria
PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii
ROOS Aleksandra
KUZINA Vitalija
KORSAKAITE Glorija
PAKNYTE Leja
DALBINA Anna

EHA Laurette Ella
MARKOTE Anete
TURULYTE Greta
RAUDVA Arlene
MAESEPP Rosanna
NAURITS Cassandra

Junior

1
2

POCIUTE Emilija
SOVTSA Polina
ZINOVICA Kristine
ROOP Adele
UUSEN Nora
ROASTO Emma
RAHUMAGI Nora
LUHT Nora Lee

IRBE Birgit
SIPKOVA Elza
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1:05.77
1:06.57
1:07.91
1:07.97
1:08.51
1:08.96
1:09.47
1:09.67
1:10.54
1:10.54
1:10.76
1:11.72
1:12.83

1:02.47
1:04.18
1:05.13
1:06.06
1:06.38
1:09.64
1:09.86
1:10.10

1:07.45
1:09.66

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Swimming Federation of Latvia
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