

Baltic States Championships
Riga, 7. - 8.3.2026

Event 22
08.03.2026 - 9:57
WA475 : 1:13.22

Women, 100m Backstroke

Open
Entry list Prelim

YB

Youth

1	ROSKOSHNY Maria	10	Estonia	1:05.77
2	PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii	10	Estonia	1:06.57
3	ROOS Aleksandra	10	Estonia	1:07.91
4	KUZINA Vitalija	10	Latvia	1:07.97
5	KORSAKAITE Glorija	10	Lithuania	1:08.51
6	PAKNYTE Leja	11	Lithuania	1:08.96
7	DALBINA Anna	11	Latvia	1:09.47
8	EHA Laurette Ella	11	Estonia	1:09.67
9	MARKOTE Anete	10	Latvia	1:10.54
10	TURULYTE Greta	11	Lithuania	1:10.54
11	RAUDVA Arlene	12	Estonia	1:10.76
12	MAESEPP Rosanna	10	Estonia	1:11.72
13	NAURITS Cassandra	12	Estonia	1:12.83

Junior

1	POCIUTE Emilija	08	Lithuania	1:02.47
2	SOV TSA Polina	08	Estonia	1:04.18
3	ZINOVICA Kristine	08	Latvia	1:05.13
4	ROOP Adele	09	Estonia	1:06.06
5	UUSEN Nora	09	Estonia	1:06.38
6	ROASTO Emma	09	Estonia	1:09.64
7	RAHUMAGI Nora	09	Estonia	1:09.86
8	LUHT Nora Lee	08	Estonia	1:10.10

Open

1	IRBE Birgit	06	Estonia	1:07.45
2	SIPKOVA Elza	05	Latvia	1:09.66